UWR-96/100-D48A
9.6 Watt, Single Output, DC/DC Converters
For full details go to
www.murata-ps.com Technical enquiries email: sales@murata-ps.com, tel: +1 508 339 3000
Typical topology is shown
Features
Figure 1. Simplified Schematic

M E C h A N I C A L  S p E C I F I C A t I o N S
p A r t  N U M b E r  S t r U C t U r E
Performance Specifications and Ordering Guide ➀
Maximum rated output
   Current in mA
Wide range Input
Nominal output Voltage:
 96 Volts
Input Voltage range:
 D48 = 36-75 Volts (48V nominal)
WR - / D48-96 100
Model
output Input
Efficiency
package
(Case/
pinout)
VoUt
(Volts)
IoUt
(mA)
power
(Watts)
r/N (mVp-p) ➁ regulation ➉ VIN Nom.
(Volts)
range
(Volts)
IIN *
(mA)typ. Max. Line Load Min. typ.
UWr-96/100-D48A 96 100 9.6 350 700 ±0.5% ±0.5% 48 36-75 15/220 85% 88% C65, P68
 I/o Connections
 pin Function p68
 1 +Input
 2 –Input
 3 No Pin
 4 +Output
 5 No Pin
 6 –Output
Case C65
A
A Series:
 High Reliability
U
output configuration:
 U = Unipolar
* Nominal line voltage, no load/full load conditions.
rohS-6
compliant*
C
* Contact C&D Technologies (Datel)
for availability.
-
MDC_UWR9.6W_B01  Page 2 of 4
UWR-96/100-D48A
9.6 Watt, Single Output, DC/DC Converters
Technical enquiries email: sales@murata-ps.com, tel: +1 508 339 3000www.murata-ps.com
Performance/Functional Specifications (1)